

ORIGINAL

lh



4002L04.01F

HOUSE _____ AMENDMENT NO. _____

Mike Lavin

Offered By

7

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 2,
- 2
- 3 by deleting "3,317,915,528" and inserting "3,357,915,528";
- 4
- 5 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 5, by deleting "3,009,388,411" and inserting
- 6 "3,049,388,411";
- 7
- 8 further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 11, by deleting "2,208,291,586" and inserting
- 9 "2,248,291,586";
- 10
- 11 further amend said bill, page 11, section 2.240, line 4, by deleting "2,064,354,012" and inserting
- 12 "2,104,354,012";
- 13
- 14 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

*The Foundation Formula
\$40,000,000 GR*

Action Taken _____ Date _____ 1

